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DATE 

March 10 Sat 

March 12-16 
12 Mon 4-

ll 
13 Tue S 
14 Wed 
15 Thu 9 

.7 
16 Fri I 

2.-

March 22 Thu 

March 27 Tue 

March 29 Thu 

March 31 Sat 

April 3 Tue 

April 7 Sat 

April 10 Tue 

April 14 Sat 

April 17 Tue 

April 19 Thu 

April 21 Sa.t 

April 24 Tue 

April 26 Thu 

April 28 Sat 

May 3-5 

May 4 

May 5 

Fri 

Sat 

May 11-13 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE 

1984 Baseball Schedule 

OPPONENT 

Cleveland State C.C. 

Jacksonville Classic 
Marian College 
Flagler -College 
Ti-ffin University 
Cecil C.C. 
Campbellsville 
Malone College 
Geneva College 
Flagler College 

Central State 

Central State 

Wilmington 

10 

~ 

Olivet Nazarene College 

Ohio State Lima 

*Rio Grande 

*Tiffin University 

*Malone 

*Urbana 

Wilmington 

*Ohio Dominican 

*Walsh 

Bluffton 

*Mt. Vernon 

NCCAA Tournament 

Wittenburg University 

Urbana 

NAIA DISTRICT 22 PLAYOFFS 

*Conference games 

Head Coach: Mark Mathews 
Asst. Coach: Mike Smart 

TIME 

1:00 DH 

10:00 S 
2:30 S 
1:00 s 

10:00 S 
10:00 S 
4:00 s 

10:00 S 
2:30 S 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

2:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

1:00 DH 

2:30 DH 

1:00 DH 

PLACE 

Cleveland, TN 

Panama Park 
St. Augustine 
Woodstock Park 
Brentwood Park 
Panama Park 
Woodstock Park 
Woodstock Park 
St. Augustine 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Home 

Home 

Home 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Home 

Away 

Away 

TBA 

Away 

Home 

TBA 

Athletic Department: (513) 766-2211 Ext. 248 
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